	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > M3AAK-6018J
	M3AAK-6018J (3M)
		    Part Number:
            M3AAK-6018J
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE - MSC60K/MC60G/MSC60K
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 29.42000 (This price is for reference only)
		 M3AAK-6018J datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    M3AAK-6018J  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AWA-DBW PUI Audio, Inc.  DEEP BASE - WHITE
PB-0927PD1AQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 3-7VDC PANEL
BB-1801-RB Bud Industries  CABINET ALUM 11X8.31X6.44" BLU
02205094 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 2.05X1.97X1.38" GRAY
1838357-3 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 3POS STR 5M CABLE
21034831415 Harting  2 XRSV M12 D KOD. PCRAIGHT OVERM
1523447 Phoenix Contact  CABLE PNL MNT 4POS SKT-WIRE .5M
1419075 Phoenix Contact  CBL 5POS FMALE,RA-MALE,RA M12 1M
C112 21C103 006 10 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  CABLE SHIELD M-F 3POS PUR 0.6M
142-0308-016 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMA JACK STR RG143
C7MXS-2510G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMP25S/AE25G/X
A7PXB-5006G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AMM50B/AE50G/X
A7VXK-2506M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMU25K/ AE25M / X
1-1435353-0 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY MT-RJ/MT-RJ SM 10M
0152680842 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
GLF-464-254-520-D I.O. Interconnect  ASSEMBLY 6 POSITION 4 CONTACT
0747522501 Molex Inc  SFP+ PATCH CABLE 5M 28AWG
P041-008 Tripp Lite  HEAVY DUTY POWER EXT CORD 8'
3667/10 300 3M  CABLE 10 COND .050" SPLIT/FLAT
N028-01K-GY Tripp Lite  OUTDOOR SOLID PVC CABLE GRAY 1K'
T50L9C2 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 15.35"L 50LB NATURAL
Q5-F4X-5/16-01-SS50M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 5/16"-50M BLACK
LEGBXF6-36874-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELK1-1REC4-36861-60-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGHSM111-28908-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL41-23044-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-K10-DD-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
TCF20 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE DUAL ELEMENT 20A 600V
0SOO6.25Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/D PLUG TYPE S 6.25A 125V
0JLS040.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS J F/A 40A 600V
0225003.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 2AG 3A
MRF 200 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 250V FAST SHORT MRF
0322009.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 9A
SDF DF170S Cantherm  THERMAL FUSE 170C 10A AXIAL
DVIULC6-2P6 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 5VWM 17VC SOT666
CPDVR085V0U Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 5VWM 12.5VC SOT383F
SMBJ54CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMBJ
MASMLJ54A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO214AB
VCAS120614A300DP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 16.28V 40A 1206
V39ZS20P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 35V 2KA DISC 20MM
	M3AAK-6018J  keywords
	    	M3AAK-6018J
	M3AAK-6018J  3M
	M3AAK-6018J  pdf
	M3AAK-6018J  datasheet
	M3AAK-6018J  price
	M3AAK-6018J  distributor
	electronic components M3AAK-6018J
	M3AAK-6018J  Cable Assemblies
	M3AAK-6018J  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	M3AAK-6018J  IDC CABLE - MSC60K/MC60G/MSC60K
	M3AAK-6018J
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .